BECOME A MEMBER OF THE HISTORICAL SOCIETY!

The mission of the Sackets Harbor Historical Society is to preserve and promote the historical, architectural and cultural legacy of our community. Through building rehabilitation, the Historical Society preserves historic structures and heritage sites. The Historical Society hosts and develops programs, forums, and events, and produces educational materials and exhibits to present our community heritage in the Village of Sackets Harbor and Town of Hounsfield. We promote our cultural heritage through our Concerts on the Waterfront and Porch Music Fest. Our members, volunteers, and donors help make these activities possible, and we appreciate their support and commitment.

* * * * *

To become a member, complete and return the form to:

Sackets Harbor Historical Society Post Office Box 398 Sackets Harbor, New York 13685

Our email address is: shhistoricalsociety@gmail.com



	MEMBERSHIP INFORMA	TION	
NamePlease print your	name as you would like to have it app	pear on the membership	roll
Mailing Address			
City	State	Zip Code	
Email address	Tele	Telephone	
Please indicate membership le	evel:		
\$25 Individual	\$10 Senior or Student	\$50 Family	\$100 Patron
I/we would like to make an ad	Iditional contribution of \$	to:	
Old Stone Chapel Preserva	ationConcerts on the V	Vaterfront	Porch Music Fest

The Sackets Harbor Historical Society is a 501(c)(3) not-for-profit organization. Donations are tax-deductible. We do not share member email or mailing address lists with any other organizations

THANK YOU!